Moroz Petro Stepanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Feb. 7, 1959

Busk District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal Aug. 12, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3683
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3683

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Synyshyn Zakhar Romanovych grandson —
Synyshyn Roman Mykhailovych son in law —
Moroz Nadiia Romanivna wife —
Moroz Nataliia Petrivna daughter —

Bycbka palioHHa gep>kaBHa agMiHicTpauis
, aAMiHiCTpaTop BigQiNny HagaHHS
agMiHiCTpaTMBHUX Mocnyr

Moroz Vladyslav Yuriiovych grandson —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/2e4baa03-41fd-40da-ada7-77dc066f5c98
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21426
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21426
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21426
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21426
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21427
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21427
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21427
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21428
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21428
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21428
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21428
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21430
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21430
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21430
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21430

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

Bycbka palioHHa Oep>kaBHa
agMiHicTpauia JIbBiBCbKOI
obnacTi, ronoea panoHHOI
Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

Bycbka palioHHa Oep>kaBHa
agMiHicTpauia JIbBiBCbKOI
obnacTi, ronoBa panoHHOI
Oep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauil

Busk district state
administration in the Lviv
oblast, Head of the District
State Administration

Busk district state
administration in the Lviv
oblast, Head of the District
State Administration

Busk district state
administration in the Lviv
oblast, Head of the District
State Administration

18 483,91

14 024,72

12 608,40

7 332,45

2 494,39

12

908,04

1783,44

2 557,86

2 678,08

2 932,23


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c436db6-d645-469a-aa58-9d848b683fef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a66ab4f-0826-4e44-b125-ca918628e202
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_857f6872-647c-4648-87bb-fc3aed26d91b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02320d6a-fcc9-4dbf-af70-4218a6611d04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab1a1bda-d776-44df-a928-b9cc0492ac3f

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c436db6-d645-469a-aa58-9d848b683fef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a66ab4f-0826-4e44-b125-ca918628e202
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

388.8 sq.

388.8 sq.

388.8 sq.

388.8 sq.

388.8 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c436db6-d645-469a-aa58-9d848b683fef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a66ab4f-0826-4e44-b125-ca918628e202
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_857f6872-647c-4648-87bb-fc3aed26d91b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02320d6a-fcc9-4dbf-af70-4218a6611d04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab1a1bda-d776-44df-a928-b9cc0492ac3f

VEHICLES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

il
CAREER:

July 10, 2015 — till Aug. 12, 2019

MERSEDES-BENZ S 500L 2010

MERSEDES-BENZ S 500L 2010
YA3 4696 1979

MERSEDES-BENZ E 240 2000
YA3 46956 1979

MERSEDES-BENZ E 240 2000
YA3 46956 1979

MERSEDES-BENZ E 240 2000
YA3 46956 1979

Busk District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c436db6-d645-469a-aa58-9d848b683fef
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a66ab4f-0826-4e44-b125-ca918628e202
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_857f6872-647c-4648-87bb-fc3aed26d91b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_02320d6a-fcc9-4dbf-af70-4218a6611d04
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ab1a1bda-d776-44df-a928-b9cc0492ac3f
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3683
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3683

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17084#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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